
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard (2)

20 - 22 November 2020

Caterham Cup

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 13:59, End : 14:19

1 ST ELOI LEGUEM David Road C 1 40.876 1:03.722 12 1:44.598 5 - - 131.6 1:44.558

2 CCF CLAY Tristan Road C 2 41.019 1:04.062 12 1:45.081 11 0.483 0.483 131.0 1:45.070

3 IND GASSIN Bastien Road C 3 41.058 1:04.075 12 1:45.133 5 0.535 0.052 131.0 1:44.698

4 ROSSELSP HUOT Harold Road C 4 41.394 1:04.408 12 1:45.802 3 1.204 0.669 130.1 1:45.660

5 CCF LAGANIER Stephan Road C 5 41.276 1:04.865 12 1:46.141 11 1.543 0.339 129.7 1:46.043

6 PALM SEMAILLE Bertrand Road C 6 41.440 1:04.868 11 1:46.308 11 1.710 0.167 129.5 1:45.945

7 ST ELOI LEBOUCHER Ugo Road C 7 41.803 1:04.723 11 1:46.526 11 1.928 0.218 129.2 1:46.526

8 PALM HORNEIT Emmanuel Road C 8 41.587 1:04.985 12 1:46.572 7 1.974 0.046 129.2 1:46.495

9 IND DALLOIS Pierre-Emmanuel Road C 9 41.572 1:05.213 12 1:46.785 8 2.187 0.213 128.9 1:46.237

10 ST ELOI PIGEON Marin Road C 10 41.738 1:05.325 11 1:47.063 5 2.465 0.278 128.6 1:47.063

11 IND BUATHIER Sébastien Road C 11 41.992 1:05.960 11 1:47.952 10 3.354 0.889 127.5 1:47.681

12 IND TROTIN Arnaud Road C 12 42.402 1:05.891 11 1:48.293 5 3.695 0.341 127.1 1:48.291

13 IND NEVEU Grégory Road C 13 42.198 1:06.099 11 1:48.297 9 3.699 0.004 127.1 1:48.009

14 CCF DJIANE Stephane Road C 14 41.988 1:06.870 11 1:48.858 10 4.260 0.561 126.5 1:48.614

15 IND DALLOIS Guillaume Road C 15 42.511 1:06.462 11 1:48.973 10 4.375 0.115 126.3 1:48.765

16 IND BARBET Jean-pierre Road C 16 42.315 1:06.776 11 1:49.091 5 4.493 0.118 126.2 1:48.697

17 ST ELOI PERRINEL Louis-Vincent Road C 17 44.278 1:08.733 11 1:53.011 6 8.413 3.920 121.8 1:53.011

18 ST ELOI PINSON Eric Road C 18 44.404 1:09.095 11 1:53.499 6 8.901 0.488 121.3 1:53.374

19 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Evelyne Road C 19 43.801 1:10.042 11 1:53.843 10 9.245 0.344 120.9 1:53.333

20 IND MALOISEL Frédéric Road C 20 44.173 1:09.930 11 1:54.103 8 9.505 0.260 120.7 1:53.525
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